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	Institution/ Company Name 
	Department 
	Membership Contact Person
	Email address

	GOLD 
	Canning College
	
	Lisa De’Ceglie
	lisa.deceglie@education.wa.edu.au 

	GOLD
	Curtin University 
	International
	Julie Craig
	j.m.craig@curtin.edu.au 

	GOLD 
	Department of Education WA
	International Education
	Joe Bontempo
	joe.bontempo@education.wa.edu.au 

	GOLD 
	Edith Cowan University
	Student Life
	Loretta Dayman/Claudia Reed (until June 2024)
	claudia.reed@ecu.edu.au
Michelle Rogers

	GOLD 
	Murdoch University
	External Engagement
	Joel Wittwer
	joel.wittwer@murdoch.edu.au 

	GOLD
	StudyPerth
	
	Steven Vo
	derryn.belford@studyperth.com.au 

	GOLD 
	TAFE International WA
	
	Chantelle Dawkins
	Chantelle.Dawkins@dtwd.wa.gov.au 

	GOLD
	The University of Notre Dame
	
	Justin deSousa
	justin.desousa@nd.edu.au 

	GOLD
	The University of Western Australia
	Student Services
	Jeanette Geesman 
	jeannette.geesmann@uwa.edu.au

	GOLD
	The University of Western Australia – Centre for English Language Teaching
	
	Shiau Lin Seah Barnett
	shiaulin.barnett@uwa.edu.au

	SILVER 
	ASC International
	
	Kate Simeon
	ascidirector@ascschools.edu.au 

	SILVER
	Curtin College 
	Marketing and Admissions 
	Cecilia Sacoto-Patel
	Cecilia.Sacoto-Patel@curtincollege.edu.au 

	SILVER
	DNA Kingston Training 
	
	Susan Lawton
	susan@dnakingston.com.au 

	SILVER
	NIT Australia
	
	Hari Sethi 
	hsethi@nitaustralia.edu.au 

	SILVER
	South Metropolitan TAFE
	
	Judith D'Costa
	Judith.D'Costa@smtafe.wa.edu.au 

	SILVER
	CATHOLIC EDUCATION WA
	
	Marisa Schiavi
	marisa.schiavi@cewa.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Aranmore Catholic College
	
	Casey Deng
	casey.deng@cewa.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Australian Institute of Language and Further Education
	
	Ting Ren 
	ting.ren@ailfe.wa.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Edith Cowan College
	
	Naglaa Elgarahy
	naglaa.elgarahy@edithcowancollege.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Kaplan Business School Perth
	
	Sherrilyn Duncan
	sherrilyn.duncan@kbs.edu.au

	STANDARD
	Keystone College of Business and Technology
	
	Rohini Modgill
	rohini@kcbt.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	North Metropolitan TAFE
	
	Sarah Emmerson
	Sarah.emmerson@nmtafe.wa.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Phoenix Academy
	
	Vicki Wong
	vicki.wong@phoenix.wa.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Stanley College
	
	Alberto Tassone
	alberto@stanleycollege.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	UWA College
	
	Fozzil Jaffar 
	fozz.jaffar@intoglobal.com 

	STANDARD
	West Australian Institute of Further Studies 
	
	Louise Edwards
	louise@waifs.wa.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	Australian Homestay Network
	Perth Manager
	Margarita Ballesteros
	perth@homestaynetwork.org

	STANDARD
	Australian Data and Cyber Institute
	CEO
	Stephen Choo
	stephen.choo@adci.edu.au 

	STANDARD
	One-Career
	CEO 
	Asif Islam
	Asif@onecareer.com.au

	
	
	
	
	



